
Upper Sub district of Central District Cook inlet, Drift and Set only - ALL Species

 Sockeye Other Species Total Caught for all species
2010 2,673,446.00                             656,389.00                                 3,329,835.00                             
2011 5,078,974.00                             208,262.00                                 5,287,236.00                              
2012 3,020,819.00                             808,919.00                                 3,829,738.00                              
2013 2,584,094.00                             368,068.00                                 2,952,162.00                             
2014 2,226,076.00                             825,376.00                                 3,051,452.00                             
2015 2,494,020.00                             456,220.00                                 2,950,240.00                             
2016 2,264,599.00                             596,085.00                                 2,860,684.00                             
2017 1,712,499.00                             609,509.00                                 2,322,008.00                             
2018 690,110.00                                 330,077.00                                 1,020,187.00                             
2019 1,533,644.00                             270,952.00                                 1,804,596.00                             

10 yr. average 2,427,828.10                             512,985.70                                 2,940,813.80                             1st Whereas - Total Column

Current Yr. 2020 579,068.00                                 380,734.00                                 959,802.00                                 1st Whereas - Total Column
Change (1,848,760.10)                            (132,251.70)                               (1,981,011.80)                            
% of change 76% 26% 67% 1st Whereas - Total Column
Percentage of 24% 74% 33%

Gross revenues for Sockeye in Upper Sub district of Central District Cook inlet

Sockeye- Central UCI Other species - Central UCI
Total Gross Revenues All 

Species - Central CI
2010 29,065,501.50$                         2,173,621.60$                           31,239,123.10$                         
2011 49,536,482.85$                         1,387,316.73$                           50,923,799.58$                         
2012 30,979,198.50$                         2,731,117.25$                           33,710,315.75$                         
2013 36,519,642.00$                         1,974,244.40$                           38,493,886.40$                         
2014 31,158,254.02$                         1,821,236.19$                           32,979,490.21$                         
2015 21,119,682.90$                         1,459,470.74$                           22,579,153.64$                         
2016 32,874,726.35$                         1,400,506.22$                           34,275,232.57$                         
2017 18,422,764.26$                         3,379,072.74$                           21,801,837.00$                         
2018 7,482,749.39$                           1,521,118.72$                           9,003,868.11$                           
2019 15,407,575.34$                         863,590.33$                               16,271,165.67$                         

10 yr. average 27,256,657.71$                         1,871,129.49$                           29,127,787.20$                         2nd whereas - total column

Current Yr. 2020 3,621,062.59$                           691,526.99$                               4,312,589.58$                           2nd whereas - total column
Change (23,635,595.12)$                       (1,179,602.50)$                          (24,815,197.62)$                       
% of change 87% 63% 85% 2nd whereas - total column
Percentage of 13% 37% 15%

Sockeye only Drift Set
Total for Drift and Upper 
subdistrict of Central UCI

2010 1,587,657.00                             1,085,789.00                             2,673,446.00                             
2011 3,201,035.00                             1,877,939.00                             5,078,974.00                             
2012 2,924,144.00                             96,675.00                                   3,020,819.00                             
2013 1,662,561.00                             921,533.00                                 2,584,094.00                             
2014 1,501,678.00                             724,398.00                                 2,226,076.00                             
2015 1,012,684.00                             1,481,336.00                             2,494,020.00                             
2016 1,266,746.00                             997,853.00                                 2,264,599.00                             
2017 880,279.00                                 832,220.00                                 1,712,499.00                             
2018 400,269.00                                 289,841.00                                 690,110.00                                 
2019 749,101.00                                 784,543.00                                 1,533,644.00                             

10 yr. average 1,518,615.40                             909,212.70                                 2,427,828.10                             3rd Whereas - total column 

Current Yr. 2020 283,727.00                                 295,341.00                                 579,068.00                                 3rd Whereas - total column and 7th Whereas
Change (1,234,888.40)                            (613,871.70)                               (1,848,760.10)                            
% of change 81% 68% 76% 3rd Whereas - total column 
Percentage of 19% 32% 24%

 

 Sockeye Sockeye- Central UCI Average weight Average Price per pound
Average Price per 

Sockeye
2010 2,673,446.00                             29,065,501.50$                         6.18                                              1.75$                                  10.82                                    
2011 5,078,974.00                             49,536,482.85$                         6.49                                              1.50$                                  9.73                                       
2012 3,020,819.00                             30,979,198.50$                         6.65                                              1.50$                                  9.97                                       
2013 2,584,094.00                             36,519,642.00$                         6.19                                              2.25$                                  13.93                                    
2014 2,226,076.00                             31,158,254.02$                         6.05                                              2.25$                                  13.62                                    
2015 2,494,020.00                             21,119,682.90$                         5.34                                              1.60$                                  8.54                                       
2016 2,264,599.00                             32,874,726.35$                         5.80                                              2.50$                                  14.49                                    
2017 1,712,499.00                             18,422,764.26$                         5.78                                              1.86$                                  10.75                                    
2018 690,110.00                                 7,482,749.39$                           5.24                                              2.04$                                  10.70                                    
2019 1,533,644.00                             15,407,575.34$                         5.58                                              1.80$                                  10.05                                    

10 yr. avera 2,427,828.10                             27,256,657.71$                         5.93$                                           1.91$                                  11.30                                    
  

Current Yr. 2020 579,068.00                                 4,040,883.81$                           5.05$                                           1.24$                                  6.26$                                    
Change (1,848,760.10)                            (23,215,773.90)$                       (0.88)$                                          (0.67)$                                 (5.04)$                                   
% of change 76% 85% 15% 35% 45%
Percentage of 24% 15% 85% 65% 55%

$10.45 per fish vs $5.79 per fish  = ($4.66) per fish  which is 45% less than the 10 yr average

4th Whereas - Drift column 5th Whereas - Set column

7th Whereas - Drift column
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